CHINESE CASSEROLE DELIGHTS

Braised bean curd, mixed vegetables

AREE, X

Braised chicken fillet, ‘Sichuan’ style

BRI HRE

Braised fish fillet, eggplant, salted fish
areh, BY, RE

Braised beef fillet, glass noodles, sate sauce

SRR R, WRE, DEE

Braised spare ribs, "Wuxi’ style
B E

Wok-fried prawns, garlic, lemon grass

WA, Kix, HRE

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

T AR 45 A e AT S R Al B AR R B TR 4 PR 5 SR R T 2 e A R R WY TR

Prices are in PHP, include government taxes and 10% service charge

FRA o 39 FE A LR AR, B BUR B, A1 10% M 45

488

538

588

758

758

928



