CHINESE CASSEROLE DELIGHTS

Braised bean curd, mixed vegetables 红烧豆腐,杂菜	488
Braised chicken fillet, 'Sichuan' style 重慶麻辣雞	538
Braised fish fillet, eggplant, salted fish 红烧鱼片,茄子,咸鱼	588
Braised beef fillet, glass noodles, sate sauce 红烧牛肉片,玻璃面,沙爹酱	758
Braised spare ribs, 'Wuxi' style 红烧無錫排骨	758
Wok-fried prawns, garlic, lemon grass 炒大虾,大蒜,柠檬草	928